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Title

AREIT 2019-CRE3 v Singer
Armira v Board of Mers, 45 West 67th
Berkovitch & Bouskila v ABF Servicing

Birnbaum v Goldenberg Consulting
Cinelli v Greyhound Lines

Clark Tower v Wells Fargo

Corso, LLC v Guess Retail

Dettey v Univerity Holding

East 17th LLC v McCusker

Estate of Alessandro v Alessandro
Gaines v Double Dutch Express
Gomes-Sanchez v Levy

Hernandez v 46-24 28th Street
Hiseni v Consolidated Edison

Hook v Casa Systems

JCB Associates v Tradesman Program
JPMorgan Chase Bank v Tully
Kryston v Cate M.D.

Manouel v Dembin

Matter of Ciotti

Matter of Nowacki

Matter of Segal

Osman v Thomas Brown & Streicher
P-B., Children

Panos v Panos

Panther Partners v Guo

Paus v 565 Equities, Inc.

Pedraza v NYCTA

People Ex Rel Jose Guity v Schiraldi
People v Edward Samuel

People v Frank Rogers

People v Jay Bradshaw

People v Kopavi Burg

People v Najay Cummings

People v Scott A. Kondash

People v Shaquan Brown

People v Terrell Jenkins

Motion Number

M1526 et seq
M-1551
M-1600
M-539
M-1673
M-1641
M1639 et seq
M-1638
M-3844
M-1411
M-1482
M-1624
M-1811
M-1568
M-1479
M-1621
M-1154 et seq.
M-1481
M-592
M-1837
M-1844
M-1217
M-1269
M-1603
M-1252
M-1502 et seq.
M-1565
M-396
M-1854
M-4404
M-1488
M-1838
M-1625
M-1541
M-1413
M-1447&1448
M-299


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/AREIT 2019-CRE3 v Singer (M1526 et seq).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Armira v Board of Mgrs, 45 West 67th (M-1551).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Berkovitch & Bouskila v ABF Servicing (M-1600).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Birnbaum v Goldenberg Consulting (M-539).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Cinelli v Greyhound Lines (M-1673).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Clark Tower v Wells Fargo (M-1641).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Corso, LLC v Guess Retail (M1639 et seq).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Dettey v Univerity Holding (M-1638).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/East 17th LLC v McCusker (M-3844).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Estate of Alessandro v Alessandro (M-1411).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Gaines v Double Dutch Express (M-1482).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Gomes-Sanchez v Levy (M-1624).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Hernandez v 46-24 28th Street (M-1811).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Hiseni v Consolidated Edison (M-1568).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Hook v Casa Systems (M-1479).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/JCB Associates v Tradesman Program (M-1621).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/JPMorgan Chase Bank v Tully (M-1154 et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Kryston v Cate M.D. (M-1481).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Manouel v Dembin (M-592).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Matter of Ciotti (M-1837).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Matter of Nowacki (M-1844).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Matter of Segal (M-1217).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Osman v Thomas Brown & Streicher (M-1269).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/P-B., Children (M-1603).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Panos v Panos (M-1252).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Panther Partners v Guo (M-1502 et seq.) .pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Paus v 565 Equities, Inc. (M-1565).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Pedraza v NYCTA (M-396).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People Ex Rel Jose Guity v Schiraldi (M-1854).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Edward Samuel (M-4404).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Frank Rogers (M-1488).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Jay Bradshaw (M-1838).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Kopavi Burg (M-1625).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Najay Cummings (M-1541).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Scott A. Kondash (M-1413).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Shaquan Brown (M-1447&1448).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Terrell Jenkins (M-299).pdf

People v William Parker

People v Yanny Mejia

People v Yelinton Concepcion
Perlbinder Holdings v Patel

Puga v Surrey Hotels Corp.

Regev v 3612 Bronx Boulevard LLC
Riviere v Agopian-Caicedo

Rodriguez v New York City

S.R., an infant v BMW North America

Sanchez v Colorado Associates
Santelli v Spitzer

Spears v Newsom

Vandergrand Properties v Warnock

M-1596
M-3738
M-1436
M-1198
M-1620
M-1680
M-1567
M-1498
M-1866
M-1810
M-1501
M-1566
M-1647


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v William Parker (M-1596).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Yanny Mejia (M-3738).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/People v Yelinton Concepcion (M-1436).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Perlbinder Holdings v Patel (M-1198).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Puga v Surrey Hotels Corp. (M-1620).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Regev v 3612 Bronx Boulevard LLC (M-1680).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Riviere v Agopian-Caicedo (M-1567).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Rodriguez v New York City (M-1498).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/S.R., an infant v BMW North America (M-1866).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Sanchez v Colorado Associates (M-1810).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Santelli v Spitzer (M-1501).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Spears v Newsom (M-1566).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/05_May/24/PDF/Vandergrand Properties v Warnock (M-1647).pdf

